1z4

10

11

Sail Number

E= DEN 1787

E= SWE 22

4= FIN 446

3 POR 14

2= DEN 1766

—— ESP 608

— ESP 699

—— ESP 802

of= FIN 841

&= NOR 376

£= DEN 88

Results - YouthF

Helm

Anna Munch
Hanna Johnsson
Selma Valjus

Mafalda Pires De
Lima

Julie Erhardsen

Irene Sanchez
Quiles

Irene Pareja
Gonzalez

Andrea Rabasa
Laura Pesola

Nora Johanne
Brodtkorb

Maria Ravn

International Europe Class

Master & Youth European Championship 2016
Kamien Pomorski, 03-12.08.2016

Birth date
10-06-1998
20-01-1999
27-01-1998

14-04-1998

24-06-1998

26-09-1997

24-01-1997

16-08-1997

04-01-1999

07-10-1998

15-04-1999

Club
KBL
HJUVIKS BATKLUBB

OPS/EPS
CLUBE DE VELA ATLANTICO
KBL

RCNTORREVIEJA

RCNTORREVIEJA

NAUTIC EL BALIS

TP/EPS
HSF

KBL

U17 Scores 1

10,0
1 33,0

36,0

46,0

51,0

51,0

67,0

78,0

87,0

3 88,0

N

o

10

(40)

18

2

3

(13)

21

(26)

(12)

(41)

15

18

13

11

10

11

(19)

12

(23)

11

(35)

a7

(22)

13

9

L.
powered by ,(ai;ng:“

6 7 8 9 10

1 1 (15) 1 2

9) 5 2 (1) 3

2 3 4  (15) 6

3 4 1 12 (19

12 2 6 11 1

7 M (21 4 8

o

(bfd) (28) 20 4

11 8 18 (ret) 10

10 7 7 10 (34)

(25) 9 23 9 5



274

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Sail Number

E= SWE 30

s POL 36

B= NOR 845

E= DEN77

E= SWE 3704

——ESP 543

—— ESP 384

i B BEL 975

E= DEN 15

7 GER 36

[ BIFRA 5644
—— ESP 563
s CZE 152

of= FIN 811

E= SWE 3564

E= SWE 11

£= SWE 3695

79 GER 1497

I § BEL 947

E= SWE 39

Helm
Sofie Peterson
Joanna Matyszka

Aleksandra
Gulbrandsen

Marie Praest
Hanna Koba

Patricia Figuerola
Pla

Marina Martinez

Seurynck
Marie-Julie

Malene Stenius
Petersen

Jessica Timm
Palvadeau Emma
Lluisa Puig Moner
Lucie Kucerova
Martta Soini

Stina Granholm
Hanna Lundius
Alexandra Wiking
Marie Rintsch
Fanny D'hondt

Julia Stalberg

Birth date
31-03-1999
18-05-1997

06-08-1999

27-03-2002
30-05-2000

07-09-1999

06-11-1998

20-12-1999

24-03-2000

18-05-1997
05-05-1999
08-12-1999
31-12-1997
06-04-1999
21-01-2000
04-09-2001
08-08-1999
01-12-1997
14-01-2000
01-08-1999

Club
RORVIKS SEGELSALLSKAP

KZ MEWA POZNAN
TONSBERG SEILFORENING

KBL

JOLLEKAPPSEGLARNA VASTERAS
CLUB NAUTIC ESTARTIT
CLUB NAUTIC PORT D'ARO

WWW INSIDE OUTSIDE

KOLDING SEJLKLUB

SVDL

CN CLAOUEY

CN ESTARTIT

JACHT KLUB PROSTEJOV

TPS

HJUVIKS BATKLUBB
BORSTAHUSENS SEGELSALLSKAP
BJARREDS OPTIMISTJOLLEKLUBB
FSCB

B.R.Y.C.

HJUVIKS BATKLUBB

U17 Scores 1

4

10

11

12

13
14
15

16

17

18

90,0
106,0

116,0

121,0

139,0

142,0

149,0

152,0

154,0

161,0
168,0
174,0
174,0
181,0
182,0
183,0
186,0
189,0
196,0
204,0

16

15

26

22

20

(ret)

11

13

(36)

27

(41)

14

17

21

(47)

24

25

29

(45)

2

31

(37)

30

38

(46)

(41)

27

28

33

24

16

25

24

17

(33)

20

(43)

36

(dnf)

28

26

21

(42)

19

30

13

(25)

17

(bfd)

15

29

14

16

20

27

(43)

(dns)

23

18

22

(40)

(41)

21

(24)

(28)

14

21

16

20

(50)

31

39

12

(36)

19

15

29

30

(20)

23

21

19

17

37

13

(35)

36

30

15

34

16

32

(bfd)

29

24

26

6

19

(bfd)

13

(34

29

(bfd)

14

25

32

24

(bfd)

22

bfd

27

23

38

21

(31

(22)

14

27

30

32

31

20

(36)

24

19

(28)

27

24

33

21

34

13

17

43

25

23

35

10
17

18

28

13

12

31

(49)

11

(48)

21

14
16
(35)
23
(36)
25
29

27



3z4

32

33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Sail Number

9 GER 1322

£E= SWE 3705

7 GER 1653
E= SWE 50
== FIN 832
E= SWE 55
== FIN 809
— ESP 506
o= FIN 3

[ HFRA 5617
o= FIN 411
E= SWE 3702
il B BEL 989

7 GER 1684

B= NOR 439

= GER 1429

7 GER 128

[ HFRA 5671

s POL 127

[ GER 1741

Helm

Sophie Menke
Frida Asker

Elisa Kebschull
Matilda Krantz
Saara Kuisma
Maja Tenning
la Harjunpaa
Claudia Rodes
Aino lkonen
Leleu Jade
Inka Saarinen
Alice Lindberg
Sahin Elien
Nadja Kopp

Laila Cecilie
Vevstad

Katharina Von
Schleinitz

Viola Loos

Dubreucq Claire

Marie
Alicja Pyda

Carla Merkt

Birth date

17-01-2002

29-10-1999

09-08-1997
25-04-1999
13-09-1999
22-08-2001
15-11-1998
30-03-1999
06-04-1998
15-08-1999
04-07-2000
11-07-2001
07/12/2001

24-10-2001

14-07-1999

03-04-1999

21-04-1999

10-01-1997

20-05-1999
12-04-1999

Club
SCC

KARLSTADS
KAPPSEGLINGSFORENING

RC RASTATT

HJUIKS BATKLUBB

TP

BORSTAHUSENS SEGELSALLSKAP
EPS

CLUB NA UTIC EL BALIS

EPS

CYVP

TPS

BORSTAHUSENS SEGELSALLSKAP
VWW INSIDE

SCsz

ARENDALS SEILFORENING

HANSEATISCHER SEGELSPORT CLUB

FRANKFURT

STUTTGARTER SEGELCLUB

ACAL

JACHT KLUB KOSZALIN

SEGELCLUB BODMAN

U17 Scores 1

19  216,0
20 217,0

229,0
21 2380
22 2420
23 246,0

247,0
24 254,0

258,0
25 2610
26  266,0
27  266,0
28 271,0
29 289,0
30 3140
31 3190
32 3190

360,0
33 3670
34 3740

19

30

33

38

32

39

31

23

43

35

28

34

42

37

44

(49)

46

48

50

2

25

23

35

36

34

2

o

(47)

(49)

39

22

32

40

42

48

(30)

(45)

43

4

IN

5

iy

3

23

(45)

34
31
37

(bfd)

6
38
32
39
27
29
40

22

35

46

44

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

4

32

37

(dnf)

28

26

(bfd)

35

39

34

31

24

30

36

33

38

44

42

(dns)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dsq)

32

26
(43)
(40)

42

37

25
(46)

27
(48)

38

33

18

45

44

41

34

47

49

22

33

(45)

(49)

18

44

31

(42)

(50)

40

28

(41)

(48)

39

43

27

47

38

46

26

39

37

20

12

33

15

28

18

35

(bfd)

(bfd)

16

41

30

36

40

bfd

42

43

39

(40)

(43)

29

25

33

45

26

37

38

35

(42)

(41)

46

(49)

(47)

44

48

51

50

29

30

46

26

36

37

(50)

45

42

39

(48)

(49)

18

40

44

47

38

10

30

37

20
32
40
22
(ret)
(arb)
38
26
43
39
33

45

42

44

41

46

50

47



Scoring penalties are as follows:

Z— ESP 506 Claudia Rodes race 10 24, 24 --> 44 punkty, arb
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